

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 79847397

Data  
publicarii 13.03.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.937,73 RON - 1.937,73 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPAC WC BUC 2 22.69 45.38 ,2 MUFA PHD FI 32 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 ,3 TEAVA PVC FI 110 4M BUC 2 63.03 126.05 4 PAT CABLU 16x16 BUC 24 4.20 100.84 5 COLTAR RAFT BUC 2 2.10 4.20 6 DIBLU 6x40 BUC 20 0.13 2.52 7 DIBLU 8x40 BUC 10 0.21 2.10 8 RAMIFICATIE PVC 50-45 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 9 TEAVA PVC FI 50 1M BUC 3 6.30 18.91 10 TAC-PAC BUC 1 8.40 8.40 11 PERIE SARMA BUC 1 6.72 6.72 12 GRUND BUC 1 15.13 15.13 13 STROP GEL BUC 2 16.81 33.61 14 SET DISC ABRAZIV BUC 1 10.08 10.08 15 VAS WC MONDIAL BUC 1 176.47 176.47 16 RACORD WC BUC 1 16.81 16.81 17 SET FIXARE WC BUC 4 3.36 13.45 18 RACORD APA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 19 VAS WC BUC 2 138.66 277.31 20 REZERVOR WC BUC 2 126.05 252.10 21 SET LAVOAR CU PIEDESTAL BUC 2 151.26 302.52 22 COT TALPA PPR FI 20 BUC 3 5.04 15.13 23 TEAVA PPR FI 20 BUC 2 15.97 31.93 24 TEU PPR FI 20 BUC 4 0.67 2.69 25 COT PPR FI 20-90 BUC 10 0.42 4.20 26 SARITURA PPR FI 20 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 27 RAMIFICATIE PVC FI 110 BUC 2 12.61 25.21 28 COT PVC 110 BUC 2 5.88 11.76 29 TEAVA FI 110-0,5M BUC 2 8.40 16.81 30 REDUS PVC 110-50 BUC 3 5.04 15.13 31 REDUS PVC 50-32 BUC 3 2.52 7.56 32 TEAVA FI 32 0,5M BUC 4 2.94 11.76 33 TEAVA FI 32 1M BUC 1 4.20 4.20 34 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 2 5.88 11.76 35 COT PVC FI 32-45 BUC 6 2.10 12.61 36 COLIER MCS BUC 1 6.72 6.72 37 BANDA PERFORATA BUC 1 18.49 18.49 38 ULEI AMESTEC BUC 1 13.45 13.45 39 GRATAR TRAFLET BUC 3 2.94 8.82 40 PENSULA BUC 1 3.36 3.36 41 PENSULA BUC 1 5.88 5.88 42 ROBINET 3/4 BUC 2 25.21 50.42 43 PRIZA TRIPLA